

Articole pt teren de sport

I.D.: 100611563

Data publicarii	25.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.383,13 RON - 12.383,13 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 50*30*3 (M) 1DBTP50303 300,0 16,807 5 042,02 957,98 6 000,00 TEAVA PATRATA 50*30*2 (M) 1DBTP50302 222,0 10,269 2 279,70 433,14 2 712,84 PLASA GARD ZN 50*50 200*2*10ML (BUC) 1DDSGPL50/2/200/10M 12,0 144,0 1 728,00 328,32 2 056,32 OTEL BETON B500 BST12 (KG) 1DABST12 217,560 3,529 767,86 145,89 913,75 TEAVA NEAGRA SUDATA 4 (114.3MM) (M) 1DBTNS4 12,0 59,664 715,97 136,03 852,00 TRANSPORT PRESTAT (BUC) 704 1,0 42,020 42,02 7,98 50,00 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 1,0 22,690 22,69 4,31 27,00 PLASA GARD ZN 50*50 200*2*10ML (BUC) 1DDSGPL50/2/200/10M 11,0 143,697 1 580,67 300,33 1 881,00 CIMENT ROMCIM 42.5 / 40KG (SC) 1BECIM40 9,0 22,689 204,20 38,80 243,00
